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MONTANA 
FALL FAIRS SCHEDULE OF EVENTS   |  SEPTEMBER 2024 
*Pending Safety Developments  |  *We will send a final schedule of events in August 2024.   

 

 
 

EASTERN REGION 
 

Day 
Date Time 

Host Institution, City 
Location 

Site Coordinator  
(Contact on the back of this sheet.) 

Monday                                        
September 9 

12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
MSU-Northern, Havre                                     
@ College Gym 

Jim Potter 
MSU-Northern 

Tuesday                                       
September 10 

9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Glasgow High School, Glasgow                   
@ High School Gym 

Amy Capdeville 
Glasgow High School 

Wednesday                                    
September 11 

9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
Sidney High School, Sidney                          
@ Gym 

Stacey Collins 
Sidney High School 

Wednesday                                   
September 11 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Dawson Community College, Glendive                                            
@ College Gym 

Erica Milne 
Dawson Community College 

Thursday                                      
September 12 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

Miles Community College,  Miles City                                                        
@ College Gym 

Erin Niedge & Danielle Dinges 
Miles Community College 

Thursday                                        
September 12 1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Colstrip High School, Colstrip                      
@ High School Gym 

Jewel Davenport 
Colstrip High School 

 

CENTRAL REGION 
 

Day 
Date Time 

Host Institution, City 
Location 

Site Coordinator  
(Contact on the back of this sheet.) 

 Monday                                      
September 16 

9:15 a.m. – 10:45 a.m. 
Montana State University, Bozeman    
@ Strand Union Ballrooms 

Mike Ouert & Anders Groseth 
Montana State University 

Monday                                        
September 16 

1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Park Senior High School, Livingston     
@ Gym 

Abby Kinsey 
Park Senior High School 

Tuesday                                      
September 17 8:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

MSU Billings, Billings                                        
@ Alterwitz Gym 

Julie Pettitt, Kisa Young & Kealy 
Dowd 
MSU Billings 

Wednesday                                   
September 18 

9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
Fergus County High School, Lewistown                                             
@ Fairgrounds 

Teresa Vaughn 
Fergus County High School 

Thursday                                          
September 19 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

University of Providence,                         
Great Falls                                                  
@ McLaughlin Center 

Katelyn Marsik 
University of Providence  

Thursday                                          
September 19 

1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Conrad High School, Conrad 
@ Gym 

Jeri Russell-Harris 
Conrad High School 

 
 

WESTERN REGION 
 

Day 
Date 

Time 
Host Institution, City 

Location 
Site Coordinator 

(Contact on the back of this sheet.) 

Monday                                       
September 23 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Montana Tech, Butte                               
@ HPER Center Gym 

Angela Hoffman-Cooper & Shelby 
Baker 
Montana Tech 

Monday                                      
September 23 

1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Carroll College, Helena                                       
@ Gym  

Julia Malmo & Katie Burk 
Carroll College 

Tuesday                                     
September 24 

8:45 a.m. –  11:15 a.m. The University of Montana, Missoula                                           
@ University Center Ballroom 

Kelly Nolin 
University of Montana 

Tuesday                                                  
September 24 1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  

Hamilton & Corvallis High Schools                                          
@ Hamilton High School Gym 

Alexis Holland | Hamilton High 
School 
Jennifer Gaston-Smith |  Corvallis 
High School 

Wednesday                                    
September 25 

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  
Polson High School, Polson                      
@ High School Gym 

Nicole Bonner 
Polson High School 

Thursday                                                    
September 26 

8:15 a.m. –  11:30 a.m. 
Flathead High School, Kalispell                        
@ High School Gym                                                               

Kristin Bay 
Flathead High School 
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2024 Montana Fall Fairs 

Site Host Contact Listing 
 

 

      
       EASTERN 
   REGION FAIRS 

Site Coordinator 
 

HAVRE FAIR 
Jim Potter 

MSU-Northern 
(406) 265-3536 

potterj@msun.edu 
  
 

GLASGOW FAIR 
Amy Capdeville 

Glasgow High School 
(406) 228-2485 

capdeville@glasgow.k12.mt.us 
  
 

SIDNEY FAIR 
Stacey Collins 

Sidney High School 
(406) 433-2330 

scollins@sidney.k12.mt.us 
  
 

GLENDIVE FAIR 
Erica Milne 

Dawson Community College 
(406) 377-9419 

emilne@dawson.edu 
  
 

MILES CITY FAIR 
Erin Niedge & Danielle Dinges 

Miles Community College 
(406) 874-6217 

NiedgeE@milescc.edu 
dingesd@milescc.edu 

  
 

COLSTRIP FAIR 
Jewel Davenport 

Colstrip High School 
406-748-4699 / # 4145 

jewel.davenport@colstrip.k12.mt.us 
 
  

 
 
 
       

      CENTRAL 
  REGION FAIRS 

Site Coordinator 
 

BOZEMAN FAIR 
Mike Ouert & Anders Groseth 

Montana State University 
(406) 994-5411 

mrouert@montana.edu 
agroseth@montana.edu 

  
 

LIVINGSTON FAIR 
Abby Kinsey  

Park Senior High School 
(406) 222-9766 

abby.kinsey@livingston.k12.mt.us 
  
 

BILLINGS FAIR 
Julie Pettitt, Kisa Young, & Kealy 

Dowd 
MSU Billings 

(406) 657-1741 
Julie.pettitt@msubillings.edu 
kisa.young@msubillings.edu 

kdowd@msubillings.edu 
  
 

LEWISTOWN FAIR 
Teresa Vaughn 

Fergus County High School 
(406) 535-2321 
Teresa Vaughn 

teresa.vaughn@lewistown.k12.mt.us 
  
 

GREAT FALLS FAIR 
Katelyn Marsik 

University of Providence 
(406) 791.5210 

katelyn.marsik@uprovidence.edu 
  
 

CONRAD FAIR 
Jeri Russell-Harris 

Conrad High School 
406.278.3285 

Jeri.russell@conradschools.org 
 

 
  

 
 

      WESTERN 
  REGION FAIRS 

Site Coordinator 
 

BUTTE FAIR 
Angela Hoffman-Cooper & Shelby 

Baker 
Montana Tech 
(406) 496-4567 
(406) 496-4754 

ahoffmancooper@mtech.edu 
sbaker3@mtech.edu 

  
 

HELENA FAIR 
Julia Malmo & Katie Burk 

Carroll College 
406-447-4386 

jmalmo@carroll.edu 
kburk@carroll.edu 

  
 

MISSOULA FAIR 
Kelly Nolin 

The University of Montana 
(406) 243-6266 

Kelly.Nolin@mso.umt.edu 
 
 

HAMILTON FAIR 
Alexis Holland , Hamilton High School 
Jennifer Gaston-Smith, Corvallis High 

School 
(406) 961-3201 

aholland@hsd3.org 
jennifergs@corvallis.k12.mt.us 

  
 

POLSON FAIR 
Nicole Bonner 

Polson High School 
(406) 883-6350 

nbonner@polson.k12.mt.us 
  
 

KALISPELL FAIR 
Kristin Bay 

Flathead High School 
(406) 751.3661 

kristin.bay@sd5.k12.mt.us 
  

 


